COFFEE HOUSE

Menu for April 27" — 28™
8:00 AM to 2:00 PM

Pastries

Soft Pretzel
Tiramisu

Cookies

Sandwiches and Soups

2.00
3.00

1.25

Our freshly made sandwiches served on Marcia’s Bakery bread with chips and a pickle.

Add a 7 oz. soup to any sandwich for $2.00

Yogurt Parfait- with granola, strawberries, and blueberries
Egg Sandwich- with ham and cheese. Served on a pretzel roll.
Pesto Pizza- with tomato, and mozzarella

Crispy Chicken Tenders- with macaroni and cheese

Meatloaf Sandwich- with gravy and mashed potatoes. Served open face.

Beverages

Regular Coffee — We proudly serve Baltimore Coftee, regular or decaf
($1.75 with purchase of food)

Tea- Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Chamomile available
($1.25 with purchase of food)

Bottled Water
Iced Tea
Iced Coffee

555 South Market Street, Frederick, Maryland 21701

Phone: 240-405-4731 — Web: www.thearcatmarketstreet.org

All products are made in a facility that may come in contact with nuts.
All products are made by Marcia’s Bakery Training Program

2.00

1.75

1.50
1.50
2.00

5.00
4.00
6.00
6.00

7.00


http://www.thearcatmarketstreet.org/

