

Menu for April 27th – 28th 8:00 AM to 2:00 PM

Pastries

Soft Pretzel	2.00
Tiramisu	3.00
Cookies	1.25

Sandwiches and Soups

Our freshly made sandwiches served on Marcia's Bakery bread with chips and a pickle. Add a 7 oz. soup to any sandwich for \$2.00

Yogurt Parfait- with granola, strawberries, and blueberries	
Egg Sandwich- with ham and cheese. Served on a pretzel roll.	4.00
Pesto Pizza- with tomato, and mozzarella	6.00
Crispy Chicken Tenders- with macaroni and cheese	
Meatloaf Sandwich- with gravy and mashed potatoes. Served open face.	7.00

Beverages

Regular Coffee – We proudly serve Baltimore Coffee, regular or decaf (\$1.75 with purchase of food)	
Tea- Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Chamomile available (\$1.25 with purchase of food)	1.75
Bottled Water	1.50
Iced Tea	1.50
Iced Coffee	2.00